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Supplementary

Table S1 Acquisition windows of DIA

Width (Da) Start (Da) End (Da) Median (Da)

25 350 375 362.5

22 375 397 386

18 397 415 406

18 415 433 424

18 433 451 442

18 451 469 460

18 469 487 478

18 487 505 496

18 505 523 514

18 523 541 532

18 541 559 550

18 559 577 568

18 577 595 586

18 595 613 604

20 613 633 623

20 633 653 643

20 653 673 663

25 673 698 685.5

25 698 723 710.5

25 723 748 735.5

25 748 773 760.5

25 773 798 785.5

25 798 823 810.5

32 823 855 839

32 855 887 871

45 887 932 909.5

53 932 985 958.5

62 985 1047 1016

97 1047 1144 1095.5

339 1144 1483 1313.5

DIA, data-independent acquisition.
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Figure S1 Progression-free survival (PFS) of patients in the different prognosis groups.


